Solutions, Service and Supplies to the Trade
Springhead Enterprise Park, Springhead Road, Northfleet, Kent DA11 8HJ
T 01322 274226 F 01322 278178 E sales@fixmart.co.uk www.fixmart.co.uk
Fixmart Data Sheet V01
Product Model
Fine Thread Drywall Screws
(Zinc Plated)
Technical data
supplied by the
manufacturer
Product Code Size Effective thread length Recommended drill speed Fixture thickness
DWSZ25 3.5 x 25.0mm Fully threaded 4000 – 6000RPM 15.0mm
DWSZ32 3.5 x 32.0mm Fully threaded 4000 – 6000RPM 22.0mm
DWSZ38 3.5 x 38.0mm Fully threaded 4000 – 6000RPM 28.0mm
DWSZ42 3.5 x 42.0mm Fully threaded 4000 – 6000RPM 32.0mm
DWSZ50 3.5 x 50.0mm Fully threaded 4000 – 6000RPM 40.0mm
DWSZ65 4.2 x 65.0mm 50.0mm 4000 – 6000RPM 55.0mm
DWSZ75 4.2 x 75.0mm 50.0mm 4000 – 6000RPM 65.0mm
DWSZ90 4.8 x 90.0mm 50.0mm 4000 – 6000RPM 80.0mm
DWSZ100 4.8 x 100.0mm 65.0mm 4000 – 6000RPM 90.0mm
DWSZ125 4.8 x 125.0mm 65.0mm 4000 – 6000RPM 115.0mm
DWSZ150 4.8 x 150.0mm 80.0mm 4000 – 6000RPM 140.0mm
Hardness Rating (Vickers scale)
Diameter Surface Hardness Core Hardness
3.5mm 710.0HV 480.0HV
4.2mm 630.0HV 460.0HV